



IN THE JUDICATURE OF HIGH COURT AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

936 FIRST APPEAL NO. 714 OF 2014

SUMITRA VIJAYPAL JAAT(BILODE) AND OTHERS
VERSUS
HIRAMAN BARIK MALI AND OTHERS

Advocate for Appellants : Mr. Nilesh N. Desale

...
....

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

Dated : February 20, 2026

PER COURT :-

1. Learned counsel for appellants undertakes to take necessary steps. He seeks four weeks time as party is said to be residing out of State.
2. Stand over to 23-03-2026.

(ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.)